
Name of Corporate Debtor:  Bodhtree Consulting Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20.02.2023
21-03-2023

No. of 
Claims Amount

No. of 
Claims

Amount of 
claims admitted

% Share 
in Total 
Amount 

of Claims 
Admitted

1 Dy 
Commmissioner
, Income Tax 
Circle - 1

1 51830100.00 1 51830100.00 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL

2 Employees 
State Insurance 
Corporation

1 1007.00 1 1007.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NIL

3 Employees 
Provident Fund 
Organisation

1 34926388.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 34926388.00 0.00 Rejected 
as Claim 
Form B 
Not 
submitted

Total 3 86757495.00 2 51831107.00 7.65 0.00 34926388.00 0.00

Remarks if 
any

List of Creditos as on: 

Sl. No.
Category of 

Creditor

Received Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount 
of 

Continge
nt Claims

Amount of 
Claim Not 
Admitted

Amount 
of Claims 

under 
Verificati

on

Operational creditors (Government Dues)


